F.No. 1-18/2018 (DEB-I)

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION

Distance Education Bureau

Dated: 31-12-2018

S.NO

STATE

NAME/CATEG
ORY OF HEI

PERIOD OF
RECOGNITI
ON

LIST OF PROGRAMMES RECOGNISED FOR
2018-19, ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINNING
JULY, 2018 AND ONWARDS

LIST OF PROGRAMMES RECOGNISED FOR
2018-19, ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINNING

JANUARY

2019 AND ONWARDS

NUMBER OF
RECOGNISED
PROGRAMMES

NAME OF RECOGNISED
PROGRAMMES

NUMBER OF
RECOGNISED
PROGRAMMES

NAME OF RECOGNISED
PROGRAMMES

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

SCIENCE
MASTER OF ARTS
(EDUCATION)

MASTER OF SCIENCE
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

MASTER OF SCIENCE (
DIETETICS AND FOOD
SERVICE MANAGEMENT)
MASTER OF ARTS
(JOURNALISM AND MASS
COMMUNICATIONS)
MASTER OF ARTS
(ENGLISH)

MASTER OF ARTS
(HINDI)

MASTER OF ARTS(
SOCIOLOGY)

MASTER OF ARTS
(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
MASTER OF ARTS
(HISTORY)

MASTER OF ARTS(
PUBLIC ADMIN)

. MASTER OF COMMERCE

75

UTTAR
PRADESH

DAYALBAGH
EDUCATIONA
L INSTITUTE
(DEEMED TO
BE
UNIVERSITY)

2018-19 TO
2019-20

3.

BACHELOR OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION
BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE (HONS.)
MASTER OF COMMERCE

76

WEST

BURDWAN

2018-19 TO

10

1)

MASTER OF ARTS

1. MASTER OF
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BENGAL

UNIVERSITY
(STATE
UNIVERSITY)

2019-20

2)
3)
4)
S)
6)
7)
8)

9)

(BENGALI)

MASTER OF ARTS
(ENGLISH)

MASTER OF ARTS
(HISTORY)

MASTER OF ARTS
(PHILOSOPHY)
MASTER OF ARTS
(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
MASTER OF ARTS
(SANSKRIT)

MASTER OF ARTS
(MATHEMATICS)
MASTER OF SCIENCE
(COMPUTER SCIENCE)
MASTER OF COMMERCE

10) B.ED (METHOD

SUBJECT BENGALI,
ENGLISH, SANSKRIT,
GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY,
MUSIC, EDUCATION,
LIFE SCIENCE, PHYSICAL
SCIENCE,
MATHEMATICS,
COMMERCE AND
POLITICAL SCIENCE)

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION
2. MASTER OF
SCIENCE
(MATHEMATICS)

77

WEST
BENGAL

NETAJI
SUBHASH
OPEN
UNVERSITY
(STATE OPEN
UNIVERSITY)

2018-19 TO
2022-23

24

1)
2)

3)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(ENGLISH)

1. BACHELOR OF
ARTS (ECONOMICS)
2. BACHELOR OF
ARTS (PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION)
3. BACHELOR OF
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