UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION Distance Education Bureau

Dated: 31-12-2018

F.No. 1-18/2018 (DEB-I)

S.NO	STATE	NAME/CATEG ORY OF HEI	PERIOD OF RECOGNITI ON	LIST OF PROGRAMMES RECOGNISED FOR 2018-19, ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINNING JULY, 2018 AND ONWARDS		LIST OF PROGRAMMES RECOGNISED FOR 2018-19, ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINNING JANUARY, 2019 AND ONWARDS	
				NUMBER OF RECOGNISED PROGRAMMES	NAME OF RECOGNISED PROGRAMMES	NUMBER OF RECOGNISED PROGRAMMES	NAME OF RECOGNISED PROGRAMMES
	UTTAR	DAYALBAGH EDUCATIONA L INSTITUTE	2018-19 TO	A GR	SCIENCE 12. MASTER OF ARTS (EDUCATION) 13. MASTER OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 14. MASTER OF SCIENCE (DIETETICS AND FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT) 15. MASTER OF ARTS (JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATIONS) 16. MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH) 17. MASTER OF ARTS (HINDI) 18. MASTER OF ARTS (HINDI) 19. MASTER OF ARTS (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 20. MASTER OF ARTS (HISTORY) 21. MASTER OF ARTS (HISTORY) 22. MASTER OF COMMERCE 1. BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION		
75	PRADESH	(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)	2019-20	3	 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONS.) MASTER OF COMMERCE 		
76	WEST	BURDWAN	2018-19 TO	10	1) MASTER OF ARTS	2	1. MASTER OF

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION Distance Education Bureau

Dated: 31-12-2018

F.No. 1-18/2018 (DEB-I)

S.NO	STATE	NAME/CATEG ORY OF HEI	PERIOD OF RECOGNITI ON	LIST OF PROGRAMMES RECOGNISED FOR 2018-19, ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINNING JULY, 2018 AND ONWARDS		LIST OF PROGRAMMES RECOGNISED FOR 2018-19, ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINNING JANUARY, 2019 AND ONWARDS	
				NUMBER OF RECOGNISED PROGRAMMES	NAME OF RECOGNISED PROGRAMMES	NUMBER OF RECOGNISED PROGRAMMES	NAME OF RECOGNISED PROGRAMMES
	BENGAL	UNIVERSITY (STATE UNIVERSITY)	2019-20	A GRA	(BENGALI) 2) MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH) 3) MASTER OF ARTS (HISTORY) 4) MASTER OF ARTS (PHILOSOPHY) 5) MASTER OF ARTS (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 6) MASTER OF ARTS (SANSKRIT) 7) MASTER OF ARTS (MATHEMATICS) 8) MASTER OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER SCIENCE) 9) MASTER OF COMMERCE 10) B.ED (METHOD SUBJECT BENGALI, ENGLISH, SANSKRIT, GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY, MUSIC, EDUCATION, LIFE SCIENCE, MATHEMATICS, COMMERCE AND POLITICAL SCIENCE)		BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 2. MASTER OF SCIENCE (MATHEMATICS)
77	WEST BENGAL	NETAJI SUBHASH OPEN UNVERSITY (STATE OPEN UNIVERSITY)	2018-19 TO 2022-23	24	1) BACHELOR OF ARTS (BENGALI) 2) BACHELOR OF ARTS (EDUCATION) 3) BACHELOR OF ARTS (ENGLISH)	6	1. BACHELOR OF ARTS (ECONOMICS) 2. BACHELOR OF ARTS (PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION) 3. BACHELOR OF